WINE BY THE GLASS
SPARKLING

PROSECCO | Fiol MV

PENEDES | Raventos, Conca del Riu Anoia, Brut 2022

CHAMPAGNE | Moét et Chandon MV

ROSE

GRENACHE BLEND | Minuty, “M de Minuty”, Provence 2022

GRENACHE BLEND | Chante Bise, Rhone Valley 2021

Italy

Spain

France

France

France

16

18

42

19

21



WHITE

LOUREIRO | Gota, Vinho Verde 2022

MELON | Perraud, Muscadet Sevre-et-Maine 2022

VERMENTINO | Antonella Corda, Sardegna 2022

VIURA | Alegre Valgafion, Rioja 2022

CHARDONNAY | Chalk Hill, Sonoma Coast 2022

RED

SANGIOVESE BLEND | Villa Pillo, “Borgoforte”, Tuscany 2021

GRENACHE BLEND | Chante Bise, Rhone Valley 2020

TINTA RORIZ | Luis Seabra, “Illiminato”, Douro 2020

PINOT NOIR | Henry Fuchs, Alsace 2023

TOURIGA NACIONAL | Quinta dos Carvalhais, Dao 2020

Portugal

France

Italy

Spain

USA

Italy

France

Portugal

France

Portugal

16

18

21

22

23

17

19

22

24

26



WINE BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING WINE
SAVOURY & COMPLEX

CHAMPAGNE | Collard-Picard, “Sélection” Blanc de Noirs, Brut MV (375ml) 95

CHAMPAGNE | Collard-Picard, “Sélection” Blanc de Noirs, Brut MV 180

CHAMPAGNE | Collard-Picard, “Prestige”, Brut MV 215

LIGHT & FRUIT-FORWARD

LIMOUX | Antech, Brut Nature, Blanquette de Limoux 2021 90
PROSECCO | Fiol MV 80
ROSE
CHAMPAGNE | Collard-Picard, Brut MV 205

CHAMPAGNE | Robert Moncuit, “Les Romarines Grand Cru’, Extra Brut MV~ 215

PROSECCO | Fiol MV 80

PENEDES | Raventos, Conca del Riu Anoia, Brut 2022 95



WHITE WINE
SLIGHTLY SWEET

RIESLING | Sorentberg, “Rotschiefer”, Mosel 2019
LIGHT BODIED & EASY DRINKING

CATARRATO | Possente, “Kima’, Sicily 2021
VERMENTINO | Antonella Corda, Sardegna 2022
PINOT GRIGIO | Castelfeder, Alto-Adige 2021

XAREL-LO | Mont-Rubi, Penedes 2020
UNOAKED & MINERAL DRIVEN

MELON | Perraud, Muscadet Sevre-et-Maine 2022
CHARDONNAY | Jean-Marc Brocard, Chablis 2022

MACABEO | Paul Meunier, “Les Choremes”, Roussillon 2020
VIURA | Alegre Valgafion, Rioja 2021

ASSYRTIKO | Artemis Karamolegos, Santorini 2021
AROMATIC & FRUITY

SAUVIGNON BLANC | Perriéres, Pouilly-Fumé 2022
ALBARINO | Zarate, Rias Baixas 2022
LOUREIRO | Gota, “Azahar”, Vinho Verde 2022

SAUVIGNON BLANC | Dog Point, Marlborough 2018

Germany

Italy
Italy
Italy

Spain

France
France
France
Spain

Greece

France
Spain
Portugal

New Zealand

105

70

105

115

75

90

105

120

110

13

120

95

80

90



OAKED & ROBUST

CHARDONNAY | Boyer de Bar, “Les Peyrarols”, Languedoc 2021

GRENACHE BLANC | Roger Perrin, Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2022

RABIGATO | Niepoort, “Redoma”, Douro 2021

CHARDONNAY | Maria La Mer, Lodi MV

CHARDONNAY | Chalk Hill, Sonoma Coast 2022

CHARDONNAY | Sequoia Grove, Napa Valley 2021

CHARDONNAY | Wonderland Project, Sonoma County 2021

France

France

Portugal

USA

USA

USA

USA

90

155

145

60

115

125

130



ROSE WINE
EASY-DRINKING
GRENACHE BLEND | St. John, “Beausoleil’, Languedoc 2022  France

GRENACHE BLEND | Chante Bise, Rhone Valley 2021 France

GRENACHE BLEND | Minuty, “M de Minuty”, Provence 2022 France

GRENACHE BLEND | Minuty, “Prestige”, Provence 2022 France
(1500ml)
ROSE CAN BE COMPLEX
MOURVEDRE | Chéteau Pradeaux, Bandol 2021 France

MOURVEDRE | Withers, Sierra Foothills 2021 USA

80

105

95

195

130

105



RED WINE
LIGHT & FRUIT-FORWARD
GAMAY | Saint-Cyr, Moulin-a-Vent, Beaujolais 2019
PINOT NOIR | Henry Fuchs, Alsace 2023
PINOT NOIR | Rollin, Pernand-Vergelesses, Burgundy 2021

LISTAN NEGRO | Vinatigo, Canary Islands 2021

CINSAULT | Pedro Parra, “Trane”, Itata 2021

MEDIUM, PLUSH & DARK FRUIT

SCIACCARELLU | Clos Fornelli, Corsica 2021

GRENACHE BLEND | Chante Bise, Rhone Valley 2020
GRENACHE BLEND | Charvin, Cotes-du-Rhone 2021
GRENACHE BLEND | Roger Perrin, Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2020

GRENACHE BLEND | Trapadis, Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2020

France

France

France

Spain

Chile

France

France

France

France

France

108

120

140

80

45

90

95

100

160

180



TANNIC & SAVOURY

NEBBIOLO | Ellena Giuseppe, Langhe, Piedmont 2020

NEBBIOLO | Ellena Giuseppe, Barolo, Piedmont 2019

NEBBIOLO | De Forville, Barbaresco, Piedmont 2020

SANGIOVESE BLEND | Villa Pillo, “Borgoforte”, Tuscany 2021

SANGIOVESE | Villa Calcinaia, Chianti Classico, Tuscany 2020

SANGIOVESE | Baricci, Rosso di Montalcino, Tuscany 2021

SANGIOVESE | Antonluca, Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany 2018

SANGIOVESE | Il Poggiolo, Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany 2013

NERELLO MASCALESE | Girolamo Russo, “ ‘a Rina’, Sicily 2021

TEMPRANILLO | Izadi, Rioja Reserva 2019

Italy 90

Ttaly 130
Italy 145
Ttaly 85

Italy 105
Ttaly 120
Italy 160
Italy 230
Ttaly 120
Spain 95



ROBUST, COMPLEX & EARTH-DRIVEN

MERLOT | Fleur Haut Gaussans, Bordeaux 2018

CARIGNAN | Clos du Gravillas, “Lo Viehl”, Languedoc 2020

SYRAH | Rousset, Saint-Joseph, Rhone Valley 2021

CABERNET SAUVIGNON | Latour-Martillac, Pessac-Léognan 2019

TINTA RORIZ | Luis Seabra, “Illiminato”, Douro 2020

TOURIGA NACIONAL | Quinta dos Carvalhas, Dao 2020

France

France

France

France

Portugal

Portugal

80

115

130

170

105

130



OAKED, FULL-BODIED & OPULENT

GRENACHE BLEND | Perrin, Vinsobres, Rhone Valley 2019

CORVINA | Grotta del Ninfeo, Amarone, Veneto 2016

CABERNET SAUVIGNON BLEND | Ornellaia, Bolgheri, Tuscany 2018

CABERNET SAUVIGNON | DeLille, Columbia Valley, Washington 2021

CABERNET SAUVIGNON | Provenance, “Dead Eye’, Paso Robles 2021

CABERNET SAUVIGNON | Sequoia Grove, Napa Valley 2019

CABERNET SAUVIGNON | Villa Helena, St. Helena, Napa Valley 2017

CABERNET SAUVIGNON | Villa Helena, St. Helena, Napa Valley 2016

France

Italy

Italy

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

115

175

700

100

120

195

275

300



