

WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

PROSECCO Fiol MV	Italy	16
PENEDÈS Raventos, Conca del Riu Anoia, Brut 2022	Spain	18
CHAMPAGNE Moët et Chandon MV	France	42

ROSÉ

GRENACHE BLEND Minuty, "M de Minuty", Provence 2022	France	19
GRENACHE BLEND Chante Bise, Rhône Valley 2021	France	21



WHITE

LOUREIRO Gota, Vinho Verde 2022	Portugal	16
MELON Perraud, Muscadet Sèvre-et-Maine 2022	France	18
VERMENTINO Antonella Corda, Sardegna 2022	Italy	21
VIURA Alegre Valgañon, Rioja 2022	Spain	22
CHARDONNAY Chalk Hill, Sonoma Coast 2022	USA	23
RED		
SANGIOVESE BLEND Villa Pillo, "Borgoforte", Tuscany 2021	Italy	17
GRENACHE BLEND Chante Bise, Rhône Valley 2020	France	19
TINTA RORIZ Luis Seabra, "Illiminato", Douro 2020	Portugal	22
PINOT NOIR Henry Fuchs, Alsace 2023		2.4
	France	24



WINE BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING WINE SAVOURY & COMPLEX

CHAMPAGNE Collard-Picard, "Sélection" Blanc de Noirs, Brut MV (375ml)	95
CHAMPAGNE Collard-Picard, "Sélection" Blanc de Noirs, Brut MV	180
CHAMPAGNE Collard-Picard, "Prestige", Brut MV	215
LIGHT & FRUIT-FORWARD	
LIMOUX Antech, Brut Nature, Blanquette de Limoux 2021	90
PROSECCO Fiol MV	80
ROSÉ	
CHAMPAGNE Collard-Picard, Brut MV	205
CHAMPAGNE Robert Moncuit, "Les Romarines Grand Cru", Extra Brut MV	215
PROSECCO Fiol MV	80
PENEDÈS Raventos, Conca del Riu Anoia, Brut 2022	95



RIESLING Sorentberg, "Rotschiefer", Mosel 2019	Germany	105
LIGHT BODIED & EASY DRINKING		
CATARRATO Possente, "Kima", Sicily 2021	Italy	70
VERMENTINO Antonella Corda, Sardegna 2022	Italy	105
PINOT GRIGIO Castelfeder, Alto-Adige 2021	Italy	115
XAREL-LO Mont-Rubi, Penedès 2020	Spain	75
UNOAKED & MINERAL DRIVEN		
MELON Perraud, Muscadet Sèvre-et-Maine 2022	France	90
CHARDONNAY Jean-Marc Brocard, Chablis 2022	France	105
MACABEO Paul Meunier, "Les Chorèmes", Roussillon 2020	France	120
VIURA Alegre Valgañon, Rioja 2021	Spain	110
ASSYRTIKO Artemis Karamolegos, Santorini 2021	Greece	13
AROMATIC & FRUITY		
SAUVIGNON BLANC Perrières, Pouilly-Fumé 2022	France	120
ALBARIÑO Zarate, Rias Baixas 2022	Spain	95
LOUREIRO Gota, "Azahar", Vinho Verde 2022	Portugal	80
SAUVIGNON BLANC Dog Point, Marlborough 2018	New Zealand	90



OAKED & ROBUST

CHARDONNAY Boyer de Bar, "Les Peyrarols", Languedoc 2021	France	90
GRENACHE BLANC Roger Perrin, Châteauneuf-du-Pape 2022	France	155
RABIGATO Niepoort, "Redoma", Douro 2021	Portugal	145
CHARDONNAY Maria La Mer, Lodi MV	USA	60
CHARDONNAY Chalk Hill, Sonoma Coast 2022	USA	115
CHARDONNAY Sequoia Grove, Napa Valley 2021	USA	125
CHARDONNAY Wonderland Project, Sonoma County 2021	USA	130



GRENACHE BLEND St. John, "Beausoleil", Languedoc 2022	France	80
GRENACHE BLEND Chante Bise, Rhône Valley 2021	France	105
GRENACHE BLEND Minuty, "M de Minuty", Provence 2022	France	95
GRENACHE BLEND Minuty, "Prestige", Provence 2022 (1500ml)	France	195

ROSÉ CAN BE COMPLEX

MOURVÈDRE Château Pradeaux, Bandol 2021	France	130
MOURVÈDRE Withers, Sierra Foothills 2021	USA	105



RED WINE LIGHT & FRUIT-FORWARD

GAMAY Saint-Cyr, Moulin-à-Vent, Beaujolais 2019	France	108
PINOT NOIR Henry Fuchs, Alsace 2023	France	120
PINOT NOIR Rollin, Pernand-Vergelesses, Burgundy 2021	France	140
LISTÁN NEGRO Viñatigo, Canary Islands 2021	Spain	80
CINSAULT Pedro Parra, "Trane", Itata 2021	Chile	45
MEDIUM, PLUSH & DARK FRUIT		
MEDIUM, PLUSH & DARK FRUIT SCIACCARELLU Clos Fornelli, Corsica 2021	France	90
	France France	90 95
SCIACCARELLU Clos Fornelli, Corsica 2021		
SCIACCARELLU Clos Fornelli, Corsica 2021 GRENACHE BLEND Chante Bise, Rhône Valley 2020	France France	95

France

180

GRENACHE BLEND | Trapadis, Châteauneuf-du-Pape 2020



TANNIC & SAVOURY

NEBBIOLO Ellena Giuseppe, Langhe, Piedmont 2020	Italy	90
NEBBIOLO Ellena Giuseppe, Barolo, Piedmont 2019	Italy	130
NEBBIOLO De Forville, Barbaresco, Piedmont 2020	Italy	145
SANGIOVESE BLEND Villa Pillo, "Borgoforte", Tuscany 2021	Italy	85
SANGIOVESE Villa Calcinaia, Chianti Classico, Tuscany 2020	Italy	105
SANGIOVESE Baricci, Rosso di Montalcino, Tuscany 2021	Italy	120
SANGIOVESE Antonluca, Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany 2018	Italy	160
SANGIOVESE Il Poggiolo, Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany 2013	Italy	230
NERELLO MASCALESE Girolamo Russo, "'a Rina", Sicily 2021	Italy	120
TEMPRANILLO Izadi, Rioja Reserva 2019	Spain	95



ROBUST, COMPLEX & EARTH-DRIVEN

MERLOT Fleur Haut Gaussans, Bordeaux 2018	France	80
CARIGNAN Clos du Gravillas, "Lo Vièhl", Languedoc 2020	France	115
SYRAH Rousset, Saint-Joseph, Rhône Valley 2021	France	130
CABERNET SAUVIGNON Latour-Martillac, Pessac-Léognan 2019	France	170
TINTA RORIZ Luis Seabra, "Illiminato", Douro 2020	Portugal	105
TOURIGA NACIONAL Quinta dos Carvalhas, Dão 2020	Portugal	130



OAKED, FULL-BODIED & OPULENT

GRENACHE BLEND Perrin, Vinsobres, Rhône Valley 2019	France	115
CORVINA Grotta del Ninfeo, Amarone, Veneto 2016	Italy	175
CABERNET SAUVIGNON BLEND Ornellaia, Bolgheri, Tuscany 2018	Italy	700
CABERNET SAUVIGNON DeLille, Columbia Valley, Washington 2021	USA	100
CABERNET SAUVIGNON Provenance, "Dead Eye", Paso Robles 2021	USA	120
CABERNET SAUVIGNON Sequoia Grove, Napa Valley 2019	USA	195
CABERNET SAUVIGNON Villa Helena, St. Helena, Napa Valley 2017	USA	275
CABERNET SAUVIGNON Villa Helena, St. Helena, Napa Valley 2016	USA	300